
R2.864
R2.655

R2.599

R2.630
120.00°

CA

CA

CB

CB

CC
CC

CADD

CADF

CADF

.350

.13 45.0° X 

.100 45.00° X 

SECTION CA-CA
SCALE 2 : 1

.275

.125
typ

4.207

SECTION CB-CB
SCALE 2 : 1

.275
.350

4.595

.125
typ

4.395

.100 45.00° X 

4.207

.063 45.00° X 

.158

SECTION CC-CC
SCALE 2 : 1

Drill and tap thru
for a 4-40 thread
typ (2) plcs.

22.20°

R2.630

R2.599

R.050
typ

R.050

15.00°
typ

DETAIL CADD
SCALE 4 : 1

CL

Slit approx. .005" by wire EDM 
or best shop practice. 
Slit extends .60" away 
from bottom.
Typ (2) plcs. Near side shown. 
Far side equal and opposite

SECTION CADF-CADF
SCALE 2 : 1

C'Bore and drill thru
for  4-40 SHCS
TYP (2) PLCS.

.60
TYP OF TWO 
SLIT DETAILS

(SEE DETAIL CADD)
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S Y S T E M                                    L A S T I

S U B - S Y S T E M                             H E P I

N E X T  A S S Y

PARTS LIST

ITEM
NO. QUANTITY

REQ. SPARE TOT.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER

P A R T  N A M E

304 SS

Bellows Shield 
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304 SS

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678
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P A R T  N A M E

304 SS

R E D R A W N              5 / 2 3 / 0 2         K e r n
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